
WHEEL ASSEMBLY
SCALE 1 / 2

WHEEL EXPLODED ASSEMBLY 
SCALE 1 / 4

COURSE:

INVENTER DRAWING NAME

FIG #:

DRAFTER:

DATE:

SCALE:

PAGE #:

DDGT121

WHEEL ASSEMBLY

11-55
W. VALLADARES

5/12/2019
1:2

1 OF 2WWW.DDGT.NET

DIGITAL DESIGN
GRAPHICS 

TECHNOLOGY

TOLERANCES UNLESS SPECIFIED:
     DECIMAL INCHES
     X           =  ±.020
     XX         =  ±.010
     XXX       =  ±.005
     FRACTIONAL  ±1/64"
     ANGLE ±1 DEGREE
 
     SURFACES 32

PARTS LIST
DESCRIPTIONMATERIALPART NUMBERQTYITEM

 STEELAXLE11
.18 THICKNESSALUMINUM-POLISHEDWASHER22
.12 UNIFORM THICKNESSSTEELSIDE PLATE23
 STEELHUB14
 RUBBER, SILICONEWHEEL15
.31 X 99STEELRIVET66
 IRON CASTBUSHING17
 ALUMINUMWHEEL LOCK18
Pin - Slotted SpringSTEEL-MILDSPRING PIN19

LEGEND:
     Ø     DIAMETER
     R     RADIUS
     °     DEGREES
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TECHNOLOGY

TOLERANCES UNLESS SPECIFIED:
     DECIMAL INCHES
     X           =  ±.020
     XX         =  ±.010
     XXX       =  ±.005
     FRACTIONAL  ±1/64"
     ANGLE ±1 DEGREE
 
     SURFACES 32

PARTS LIST
PART NUMBERQTYITEM

AXLE11
WASHER22
SIDE PLATE23
HUB14
WHEEL15
RIVET66
BUSHING17
WHEEL LOCK18
SPRING PIN19

5°
1.50

.75

.75

1.13

.18

RIVETS EQUALLY SPACED

.06
.94
.88

1.88

.06 X 45° CHAMFER
.62

.31

1.06

.88
3.00

1.001.25
1.38

2.12
2.25

2.37
2.70

3.50
5.00

6.62
8.00

3° TAPER
LEGEND:
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     R     RADIUS
     °     DEGREES


